§yg-aiall deolz
dapall 48
4SSyl dynall zali

Clinical Pharmacy Program

-Time Table of the Summer Semester - 2024/2025

~ Week No. Day . -Daic B . . Action .

-- Tuesday 15/7/2025 Online Students Registration

U | sy | aomans | SerSudiaand raion i i
- Thursday 24/7/2025 End of Registration

2 Sunday 2771712024 Start of add & drop with academic advisors
Thursday | 31/7/2025 E}@‘i"f::ga‘i‘n‘:zf

3 Sunday 03/8/2025 Study

4 Sunday 10/8/2025 | Study / Start of Periodical Exams and Course Work
5 Sunday 17/8/2025 End Withdrawal

6 Sunday 24/8/2025 Start Practical exams

Thursday | 28/8/2025 Enﬁ“sr:i::f:;‘;z;s

7 Saturday 30/8/2025 Start of Final Exams

-~ Saturday 06/9/2025 Erd of Final Exams
Tuesday 09/9/2025

—— Announcement of results

Thursday 11/9/2025

With best wishes to all the student’s in the program

Program Director Vice Dean for Education Dean
and Student Affairs
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Prof. Marwa S. El-Dahhan  Prof. Jenny Jeehan M, Nasr  Prof. Manal M. Eid
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